30 METRI
pz prest.
1 4.78
2 4.79
3 4.84
4 5.72
5.72
6 5.89
7 6.01
60 METRI
pz prest.
1 7.49
2 7.50
3 7.4
4 7.70
5 7.71
6 7.73
7 7.74
8 7.78
9 7.81
10 7.82
200 METRI
pz prest.
1 24.16
2 25.58
3 25.63
4 25.77
5 27.1
6 27.4
7 27.9
8 28.0
9 29.0
10 29.7
600 METRI
pz prest.
1 1.43.90
800 METRI
pz prest.
1 2.25.7
1000 METRI
pz prest.
1 3.19.6

I MIGLIORI 10 UNDER 16 DI SEMPRE (INDOOR)

atleta
Pramotton Julien
Girodo Angelin Federico
Cresto Stefano
Cresto Luca
Bottan Simone
Ravo Roberto
Servalli Alessandro

atleta
Merli Luca
Fasulo Nicolo'
Callegari Raffaele
Zoppo Samuele
Cipriano Luca
Zambon Maurizio
Ronc Emilien
Garbinato Alexander
Fazion Roberto
Paonessa Mattia Mario

atleta
Merli Luca
Paonessa Mattia Mario
Fasulo Nicolo
Zoppo Samuele
Crispo Mario
Preti Paolo
Millesi René
Bondon Daniele
Martinelli Matteo
Casalatina Patrick

atleta
Bosonetto Luca

atleta
Carpanedo Rodolfo

atleta
Neyvoz Fabrizio

a.n.

90
90
90
95
95
96
93

a.n.

99
99
01
99
05
97
09
02
76
99

a.n.

99
99
99
99
66
70
77
71
77
71

a.n.

74

a.n.

77

a.n.

70

eta
15
15
15
10
10

12
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15
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15
15
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15

eta
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cat
C

cat
C

cat
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club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Viola
Pont Donnas
Viola
Pont Donnas
Viola

club
Viola

club
Pont Donnas

club
Viola

aggiornato al 09/03/2025

localita data
Verres 06/03/05
Verrés 06/03/05
Verres 06/03/05
Verrés 06/03/05
Verres 06/03/05
Verrés 06/03/05
Verres 06/03/05
localita data
Aosta 08/02/14
Aosta 19/01/14
Aosta 06/03/16
Aosta 19/01/14
Aosta 08/02/20
Aosta 11/02/12
Aosta 03/02/24
Aosta 22/01/17
Torino 10/03/91
Aosta 19/01/14
localita data
Genova 09/03/14
Genova 09/03/14
Genova 09/03/14
Genova 09/03/14
Torino 07/02/81
Torino 24/03/85
Torino 11/01/92
Torino 24/03/85
Torino 11/01/92
Torino 24/03/85
localita data
Torino 20/03/88
localita data
Torino 11/01/92
localita data
Torino 24/03/85



3000 METRI
pz prest. atleta a.n.
1 10.27.7 Gianoglio Mauro 66
2 10.32.4 Prola Edy 70
3 10.44.3 Carrupt Antoine 66
4 12.50.4 Gianoglio Giuseppe 71
MARCIA km 2
pz prest. atleta a.n.
1 12.49.7 Neyvoz Fabrizio 70
2 13.05.55 Bovo Michel David 91
60hs (0.84 - 8.50)
pz prest. atleta a.n.
1 8.85 Zambon Maurizio 97
2 9.05 Merli Luca 99
3 9.20  Garbinato Alexander 02
4 9.47 Fasulo Nicolo 99
5 9.67 Challancin Manuel 90
6 9.68 Lingeri Edoardo 09
7 9.71 Perfetti Enea 08
8 9.76  Vinante Davide 03
9 9.82 Ravo Roberto 96
10 9.90 Zoppo Samuele 99
4x200
pz prest. atleta a.n.
1 1.50.9 Bosonin E-Ratto M-Preti P-Dalle D 70
PESO kg 4
pz prest. atleta a.n.
1 13.11 Zambon Maurizio 97
2 11.15 Fasulo Nicolo 99
3 10.33  Mazzarello Lautaro 01
4 10.07 Mazzarello Renzo 02
5 9.98 Merli Luca 99
6 9.10 Cipriano Luca 05
7 9.05 Jeantet Rhemy 03
8 8.70 Ravo Roberto 96
9 8.16  Bevilacqua Donatello 90
10 8.03 Servalli Alessandro 93
PESO kg 5
pz prest. atleta a.n.
1 10.78 Fornero Monia Marco 66
2 10.74  De Nittis Giangiacomo 76
3 10.20 Siviero Daniele 66
4 10.13  Preti Paolo 70
5 9.39  Vuillermoz Dario 71
6 8.36 Falorni Davide 75
7 7.78 Dondi Guido 71

I MIGLIORI 10 UNDER 16 DI SEMPRE (INDOOR)

eta
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15
15
14
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15
14
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15
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15
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15
15
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15
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cat
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cat
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cat

OO OO0 00

club
Pont Donnas

Viola
Pont Donnas

Viola

club
Viola
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Viola

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Viola
Viola
Pont Donnas
Viola

aggiornato al 09/03/2025

localita
Torino
Torino
Torino
Torino

localita
Torino
Genova

localita
Modena
Modena
Aosta
Aosta
Bra
Aosta
Aosta
Gordola
Aosta
Aosta

localita
Torino

localita
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta
Aosta

Genova
Aosta

localita
Torino
Torino
Torino
Torino
Torino
Torino
Torino

data
07/02/81
24/02/85
07/02/81
24/02/85

data
24/02/85
13/02/05

data
18/03/12
10/03/13
04/02/17
22/02/14
06/02/05
04/02/24
17/12/23
04/03/18
27/02/11
22/02/14

data
24/03/85

data
11/02/12
08/02/14
28/02/16
11/02/17
10/02/13
17/02/19
03/02/18
05/02/11
30/01/05
13/01/07

data
14/03/81
03/03/91
14/03/81
24/03/85
09/03/86
18/03/90
09/03/86
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prest.

11.16
10.42
9.10
8.44

prest.

2.70
2.00

I MIGLIORI 10 UNDER 16 DI SEMPRE (INDOOR)

atleta
Yon Fulvio
Merli Luca
Borettaz André
Ratto Massimo
Mazzarello Lautaro
Millesi René
Zambon Maurizio
Fasulo Nicolo'
Perfetti Enea
Garbinato Alexander

atleta
Zambon Maurizio
Actis Alesina Pierangelo
Bosonin Emanuele
Cuoghi Enrico
Merli Luca
Jeantet Rhemy
Garbinato Alexander
Girodo Angelin Federico
Dalle Davide
Servalli Alessandro

atleta
Lingeri Edoardo
Servalli Alessandro
Camosso Pietro
Brida Alberto
atleta

Servalli Alessandro
Grasselli Michael

a.n.

66
99
09
70
01
77
97
99
08
02

a.n.

97
66
70
66
99
03
02
90
71
93

a.n.

09
93
07
03

a.n.

93
92

eta
15
14
14
15
15
15
14
13
15
15

eta
14
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15

eta
15
15
14
14

eta
15
14

cat

OO OO0 OO0OO0OO0

cat

OO0 OO0 00000

cat

O 000

cat

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

Viola
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

Viola
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

Viola

Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

club
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas

aggiornato al 09/03/2025

localita data
Torino 14/03/81
Aosta 09/02/13
Aosta 05/03/23
Torino 24/03/85
Aosta 28/02/16
Torino 23/02/92
Aosta 05/02/11
Aosta 04/03/12
Aosta 05/03/23
Aosta 28/01/17
localita data
Aosta 27/02/11
Torino 07/02/81
Torino 24/02/85
Bra 01/02/81
Aosta 24/03/13
Aosta 18/02/18
Aosta 07/01/17
Genova 30/01/05
Torino 09/03/86
Aosta 27/01/08
localita data
Aosta 03/02/24
Aosta 13/01/08
Aosta 30/01/21
Aosta 04/02/17
localita data
Aosta 24/02/08

Aosta 07/02/06



